APPLICABLE PRICING SUPPLEMENT 

INVESTEC BANK LIMITED 

(Incorporated in the Republic of South Africa with limited liability under registration 

number 1969/004763/06) 

Issue of ZAR250,000,000 (two hundred and fifty million Rand) Senior Unsecured Callable Mixed 

Rate Notes 

under its ZAR60,000,000,000 Domestic Medium Term Note and Preference Share Programme 

(“the Programme”) 

IBL332 

This document constitutes the Applicable Pricing Supplement (Notes) relating to the issue of Notes

[...]

Not applicable  

PROVISIONS RELATING TO THE NOTES 

11. Status of Notes  

Senior Notes (see Condition 6.1 (Status of Senior 

Notes)), Unsecured 

(i) Series Number 

1 

(ii) Tranche Number 

1 

12. Aggregate Nominal Amount of 

Tranche 

ZAR250,000,000 (two hundred and fifty million 

Rand)  

13. Aggregate Nominal Amount of Notes 

Outstanding in the Series as at the 

Issue Date 

Nil, excluding this Tranche of Notes 

14. Interest/Payment Basis 

Mixed Rate Notes 

15. Form of Notes 

Listed. Registered Notes. The Notes in this Tranche